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Ref No. BC/2024-25/COE : Date : 1%/02/2025
Time Table

B.Sc. Semester Il NEP Summer 2025 (Regular & Ex. Students)
Practical Exam

Sr. No. Date Day Subject
1 21/04/2025 | Monday Major (All Subject)

2 22/04/2025 | Tuesday Minor (All Subject)

3 23/04/2025 | Wednesday | SEC

- e
Q:’_‘__;-’};‘:w— QX&“V/
(Dr. Mrs. N. P. Mohabansi ) (Prof. P. V. Tekade)
Controller of Examinations . Principal
Controller of Examinations Principal
Bajaj College of Science, Wardha Bajaj College Of Science
Wardhe.



Establishment Year : 1962 Shiksha Mandal’s

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

(Formerly known as Jankidevi Bajaj College of Science)

(Autonomous)
A Linguistic Minority College, DST-FIST Supported
NAAC Reaccredited Fourth Cycle
Jamnalal Bajaj Marg, Civil Line
Wardha-442 001 (Maharashtra)
Uni. College No. :652

Office/Fax : (07152) 230515
Admn. Off. : (07152) 241696
Library : (07152) 255070

E-mail : jbsciencewardha@yahoo.co.in Jr. College No. : 07-01-003
website : jbsw.shikshamandal.org Udias No. 27080800106

Ref No. BC/2024-25/COE Date : 1%/02/2025

Practical Exam Time Table
B.Sc. Semester Il Non-NEP Summer 2025 (Ex. Students)

Sr. No. Date Day Subject Batches
10/03/2025 Monday
1 to to All Subjects | All Batches
13/03/2025 Thursday
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(Dr. Mrs. N. P. Mohabansi ) (Prof. P. V. Tekade)
Controller of Examinations Principal
Controller of Examinations Principal

Bajaj College Of Sciencs,
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Ref No. BC/2024-25/COE Date : 21/02/2025
Revised Time Table
B.Sc. Semester IV NEP Summer 2025 (Regular Students)
Practical Exam

Sr. No. Date Day Subject
1 16/04/2025 | Wednesday | Major (All Subject)
2 17/04/2025 | Thursday Minor (All Subject)
3 |19/04/2025 |Saturday | SEC
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Time Table
B.Sc. Semester VI Non-NEP Summer 2025 (Regular & Ex. Students)
Practical Exam '

Sr. Date Day Subject Batches

No.

1 |24/04/2025 | Thursday Chemistry F9,F13,F14,F15,F16
Electronics F3,F4, F5

2 | 25/04/2025 | Friday Chemistry F6,F7,F10,F11,F12
Computer Science | F1,F4

3 |26/04/2025 | Saturday Zoology F9,F13,F14,F15,F16

4 |28/04/2025 | Monday Microbiology F11, F12, F13
Physics F6,F7

5 [29/04/2025 | Tuesday Physics F1,F3,F5
Microbiology F11, F12, F13

02/05/2025 | Friday Biotechnology F9, F10, F11
7 |03/05/2025 | Saturday Botany F10, F12, F14 ,F15,F16

oS
(Dr. Mrs. N. P. Mohabansi )

Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations
Bajaj College of Science, Wardha

o

(Prof. P. V. Tekade)
Principal
Principal

Bajaj College Of Science,

Wardha.




